137System Series Padlocks
The Medeco® System Series padlock offers a high security solution for a
multitude of applications and is available in two distinctive body styles,
an indoor/outdoor weather resistant design or with a shrouded shackle.
Both models utilize a boron alloy steel shackle which provides protection
against cutting and increased tensile strength to resist pulling attacks.
The boron alloy steel also ensures that the shackle has an exceptional
degree of ductility and is not brittle. The cylinder itself uses hardened,

725	=	 7/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" KIK
Prefix
How to Order System Series Padlocks:
Complete part numbers are required for all orders. To determine the correct part number, fill in the “Xs” in sequential order.
5451500 base part # example
Refer to pages 137-139 for descriptions and technical specifications to find the corresponding base part number.
1
H
 technology
	 H 	 = 	 M4
	 P 	 = 	 M4 BiLevel
	 T 	 = 	 M3
	 J 	 = 	 M3 BiLevel
	 S 	 = 	 M3 CLIQ
	 W 	= 	 Biaxial
	 N 	 = 	 X4
	 M 	= 	 X4 CLIQ
	 G 	 = 	 XT
2
06
 finish
Insert 06 for
Satin Brass finish.
See inside back cover
of the catalog for
all finish options.
3
M4
keyway
Insert keyway if known
or contact Customer
Service for help.
4
P
pinning
S 	 =  	�Sub-Assembled
(Uncombinated)
N 	=  	�Sub-assembled,
– �No side pins
(M4 only)
		  – �No slider
(M3 only)
P  	 =  	�Pinned
(Combinated)
M 	= 	 Master Keyed
R 	 =	� Master Keyed
– �blade and side pins
(M4 only)
5
624
side pin
code
(M4 only)
Insert side pin code
if known or contact
Customer Service
for help.
6
For legacy technology pricing, call Customer Service or visit Medeco.com.
139System Series Padlocks
(P) = Pinned (combinated)
(S) = Sub-assembled (uncombinated)
Surcharges for Master Keying, Custom Coining and Custom Stamping apply, see Keying Charges section.
Refer to the XT and CLIQ Intelligent Key sections for format availability and pricing.
Indoor/Outdoor Padlock, 5/16" Shackle -KIK
Indoor/Outdoor Padlock, Non-Key Retaining,
1-1/8" Shackle Clearance, With Cylinder
5451500 (P)
5451500 (S)
Indoor/Outdoor Padlock, Key Retaining,
1-1/8" Shackle Clearance, With Cylinder
54515R0 (P)
54515R0 (S)